Time Trial Results for:

Distance
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Athlete

Robey Michael
Matthee LM

van Groeningen Lester
Bootha Ben

Bootha Ronél

Gouws (jnr) Danie
Kotzé Michael

Dodds Jim

Wright Darren

Gouws (Sen) Danie
Coetzee André

Bester Hennie

van der Merwe Gerald
Conradie Karen

du Plessis Shagna
van Groeningen David

13/06/2024

Time (mm.ss)

12.23
18.09
20.10
29.17
29.17
22.16
22.30
2455 PB
25.12
26.17
26.43 PB
27.34 PB
29.13
29.19
31.14 PB
34.17

SB

SB
SB

SB

PB

11.44
18.09
15.15
23.32
23.32
20.03
22.24
24.55
24.44
24.46
26.43
27.34
25.46
27.11
31.14
21.46

SB

11.44
18.09
19.50
27.36
27.36
20.25
22.30
24.55
25.12
26.17
26.43
27.34
29.13
27.11
31.14
21.46



